
1 
RDA in the Wider World 
(11 August, 2016 | OCLC (Dublin, OH USA)  
 

Updated 8 August 2016 
 

Time   Topic Presenter/Chair 

 8:30  (Chartered bus arrives)  

8:00 – 
9:00 

  

Registration (Breakfast served)   

   

    

9:00 – 
9:15 

  Welcome and Opening 
Mary Sauer-Games (OCLC) 

Miriam Säfström 
(IFLA Cataloguing Section) 

9:15 –
10:35 

  
Session 1: RDA Governance In The 
Perspective Of Internationalisation 

Margaret Mering, Chair 

  9:15-9:35 

 
RDA’s International Vision:  

 Why Is An International Approach 
Important?  

 Why Can’t We Just Stick With RDA From 
The Anglo/American Perspective?  

 New Governance In Order To Reach Out 
Internationally 

Simon Berney-Edwards 

  9:35-9:55 
Implementation Of RDA In Spanish-Speaking 
Latin American Academic Libraries 

Ageo García B. 

  9:55-10:15 
Impact Of RDA In Chile: Complex Scenario And 
Adaptation To Change 

Ángela Quiroz Ubierna 

  
10:15-
10:35 

RDA Adoption In A Multilingual Cataloging 
Environment: The Case Of Israel 

Ahava Cohen 

10:35 – 
10:55 

  Break (Refreshments served)   

  



2 
RDA in the Wider World 
(11 August, 2016 | OCLC (Dublin, OH USA)  
 

Updated 8 August 2016 
 

10:55 – 
12:15 

  
Session 2: RDA – Standards And Reaching 
Out To Other Communities  

Margaret Mering, Chair 

  
10:55-
11:25 

FRBR LRM:  

 What Would Be The Logical Consequence 
In RDA Of The Consolidation of FRBR?   

 Would Something Need To Be Changed In 
RDA? 

Pat Riva  

  
11:25-
11:50 

RDA, Cooperation in the Cultural and Heritage 
Sector - First Approaches in the German-
Speaking Countries 

Christian Aliverti and Renate Behrens 

  
11:50-
12:15 

RDA-based Data Model Of The Finnish Memory 
Organizations 

Marja-Liisa Seppälä  

12:15 – 
13:15 

  Lunch (located in upper floor dining room)   

13:15 –  
15:15 

 [Breakout 
Sessions] 

Session 3: Focus Groups On Particular Areas  

 Rm 2 
13:15-
14:45 

Group 1: Serials Clément Oury 

 Rm 4 
13:15-
14:45 

Group 2: Music Damien Iseminger  

 Rm 5 
13:15-
14:45 

Group 3: Audiovisual Materials Kelley McGrath  

14:45-
15:15 

  Presentations from the 3 groups  

15:15 – 
15:45 

  Break (Refreshments served)   

  



3 
RDA in the Wider World 
(11 August, 2016 | OCLC (Dublin, OH USA)  
 

Updated 8 August 2016 
 

15:45 – 
17:00 

  Session  4: RDA Next Steps   Miriam Säfström, Chair 

  
15:45-
16:15 

RDA Work Plan  Gordon Dunsire 

  
16:15-
16:40 

RDA Registry 

 

Diane Hillmann, Jon Phipps 

  
16:40-
17:00 

Discussion, Summary Miriam Säfström 

17:15  (Chartered bus departs)  

 

Presenters and Chair(s) 
 Ageo García B., Tulane University (USA)  

 Ahava Cohen, National Library of Israel (Israel) 

 Ángela Quiroz Ubierna, Biblioteca del Congreso Nacional de Chile (Chile) 

 Christian Aliverti, Swiss National Library (Switzerland)  

 Diane Hillmann, Metadata Management Associates LLC (USA) 

 Gordon Dunsire, RDA Steering Committee (UK) 

 Jon Phipps, Metadata Management Associates LLC (Canada) 

 Margaret Mering, University of Nebraska-Lincoln (USA)  

 Marja-Liisa Seppälä, National Library of Finland (Finland) 

 Mary Sauer-Games, Vice President of Product Management, OCLC (USA) 

 Miriam Säfström, National library of Sweden (Sweden) 

 Pat Riva, Concordia University (Canada) 

 Renate Behrens, German National Library (Germany) 

 Simon Berney-Edwards, CILIP (UK)  



4 
RDA in the Wider World 
(11 August, 2016 | OCLC (Dublin, OH USA)  
 

Updated 8 August 2016 
 

 

Sponsors: 

 

  

IFLA Cataloguing Section with IFLA Serials and Other Continuing Resources Section 

 

Co-Sponsors: 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Host: 

 

 


